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1981 KZ750-E2

PARTS LIST
BRAKE PEDAL/TORQUE LINK (81 -'82 KZ150-

ITEM NAME

PEDAL,BRAKE (Ref # 43001)

SHAFT,BRAKE PEDAL (Ref # 43004)
TORQUE ROD,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 43007)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,TORQUE ROD FRONT (Ref # 92001A)
BOLT,SQUARE HEAD (Ref # 92001B)
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92015)

SPRING,BRAKE PEDAL (Ref # 92081)
WASHER SPRING 10MM (Ref # 461)

PART NUMBER
43001-1045
43004-1016
43007-1015
130G0825
92001-1208
92001-1307
92015-1429
92081-1147
461F1000

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



