

1981 KZ750-E2

PARTS DIAGRAM

BRAKE PEDAL/TORQUE LINK ('81 -'82 KZ750-

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

1981 KZ750-E2

PARTS LIST

BRAKE PEDAL/TORQUE LINK ('81 -'82 KZ750-

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PEDAL,BRAKE (Ref # 43001)	43001-1045	1
SHAFT,BRAKE PEDAL (Ref # 43004)	43004-1016	1
TORQUE ROD,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 43007)	43007-1015	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 92001)	130G0825	1
BOLT,TORQUE ROD FRONT (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1208	1
BOLT,SQUARE HEAD (Ref # 92001B)	92001-1307	1
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1429	2
SPRING,BRAKE PEDAL (Ref # 92081)	92081-1147	1
WASHER SPRING 10MM (Ref # 461)	461F1000	2